16922105.16 - verso mobile workstand

Short Description

verso mobile workstand with lino worktop
WxDxH: 1500x600x930mm RAL 7035

Product Images

https://webcat.bottltd.co.uk/16922105-16-verso-mobile-workstand.html 02/11/2021



https://webcat.bottltd.co.uk/16922105-16-verso-mobile-workstand.html

| ¢

https://webcat.bottltd.co.uk/16922105-16-verso-mobile-workstand.html

02/11/2021


https://webcat.bottltd.co.uk/16922105-16-verso-mobile-workstand.html

Additional Information

Description

Width

Depth

Height

EAN code

Customs tariff number
Colour

RAL colour

Product material

Product surface

verso mobile framework bench. Featuring a robust,
cross braced, steel channel, framework with full depth
base shelf / tray, 125mm diameter castors and a 30mm
lino worktop. Optional storage units available. with 1
adjustable height, galvanised steel shelf (75kg U.D.L.).
Finished in durable powder coat paint in RAL 7035 light
grey. WxDxH: 1500x600x930mm.

1500

600

930
5039350029039
94032080

Light grey
RAL7035

Sheet steel

Powder coated

02/11/2021
https://webcat.bottltd.co.uk/16922105-16-verso-mobile-workstand.html


https://webcat.bottltd.co.uk/16922105-16-verso-mobile-workstand.html

