

16922105.16 - verso mobile workstand

Short Description

verso mobile workstand with lino worktop WxDxH: 1500x600x930mm RAL 7035

Product Images











Additional Information

Description	verso mobile framework bench. Featuring a robust, cross braced, steel channel, framework with full depth base shelf / tray, 125mm diameter castors and a 30mm lino worktop. Optional storage units available. with 1 adjustable height, galvanised steel shelf (75kg U.D.L.). Finished in durable powder coat paint in RAL 7035 light grey. WxDxH: 1500x600x930mm.
Width	1500
Depth	600
Height	930
EAN code	5039350029039
Customs tariff number	94032080
Colour	Light grey
RAL colour	RAL7035
Product material	Sheet steel
Product surface	Powder coated